



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 13188 of 2014

Sharat Ku. Mohanty* *Petitioner

Mr. S.K. Das, Advocate

-versus-

Cuttack Development Authority, Cuttack and others* *Opposite Parties

Mr. D. Mohapatra, Sr. Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER
13.11.2025

Order No.

10. 1. The service book filed by the learned counsel for the Petitioner is taken on record.
2. On the consent of the parties, list this matter on 17.11.2025 as the first case on board as a part heard matter.

(V. Narasingh)
Judge

Santoshi