



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WPC No.13188 of 2014

Sharat Kumar Mohanty* *Petitioner

Mr. S.K Das, Advocate

-versus-

Cuttack Development Authority, Cuttack & others* *Opposite Parties

Mr. D. Mohapatra, Sr. Advocate
Mr.A.K. Pradhan, Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

17.11.2025

Order No.

- 11.** 1. Heard Mr. Das, learned counsel for the Petitioner and Mr. Mohapatra, learned Senior Advocate instructed by Mr. A.K. Pradhan, learned counsel appearing for the CDA.
2. Hearing is concluded and the judgment is reserved.

(V. NARASINGH)
Judge

PKS