



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 13188 of 2014

Sharat Kumar Mohanty

.... ***Petitioner***

Mr. S.K Das, Advocate

-versus-

1. Cuttack Development Authority, represented through its Secretary, Cuttack
2. Addl. Chief Secretary to Government of Odisha, Housing and Urban Development Department-cum-Chairman, Cuttack Development Authority, Cuttack
3. Vice Chairman, Cuttack Development Authority, Cuttack
- ***Opposite Parties***

Mr. D. Mohapatra, Sr. Advocate

Mr. A.K. Pradhan, Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

13.03.2026

Order No.

- 12.** 1. The Judgment is pronounced in the open Court and kept in separate sheets.

(V. NARASINGH)
Judge

Ayesha